Haagse Bowls

Dienstrooster Baancommissarissen
januari t/m juli 2024

Telefoonnummer van de eerst genoemde, die heeft ook de sleutel.

TELEFOON *

06-46 10 48 40

06-25 01 30 50

070-365 03 85

070-323 26 16

070-356 31 03

06-30033235

06-51 28 71 46
070-744 67 30

06-20602184

070-324 83 13

070-328 03 92

06-33 886195

TEAM
Jan M.
Maarten, Eddy

Anita

Caty, David

Monique

Ida

Robbert
Barend

Harm

Hans
Simoneke

Loulou

DAG
maandag
woensdag

vrijdag

maandag
woensdag

vrijdag

maandag
woensdag

vrijdag

maandag
woensdag

vrijdag

JANUARI

1

Nieuwjaarsdag

3
5

10
12

15
17
19

22
24
26

JANUARI/
FEBRUARI

29
31

12
14
16

19
21
23

FEBRUARI/
MAART

26
28

11
13
15

18
20
22

MAART
APRIL

25

27
29

Goede vrijdag

1

2° Paasdag

3
5

10
12

15
17
19

APRIL
MEI

22
24
26

29

10

13
15
17

MEI/
JUNI

20
22
24

27
29
31

10
12
14

JUNLI/
JULI

17
19
21

24
26
28

10
12

JULI/
AUGUSTUS

15
17
19

22
24
26

29
31




